
Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 29083 Registered to Swiming Club Delfin 18.11.2018 22:36 - Page 1

XIV NEMO CUP 2018
Skopje, 17. - 18.11.2018

Event 3 Men, 50m Breaststroke Open
17.11.2018 - 9:40 Results
Points: 

Rank Age Time Pts

Open

1. ZIVANOVIC, Uros 13 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 31.26
2. DERKOSKI, Filip 18 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 31.54
3. GRUJIC, Dusan 16 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 31.66
4. JANEVSKI, Filip 20 PFM 32.88
5. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 14 PFM 32.96
6. RADESKI, Nikola 16 PFM 33.11
7. STANKOVIC, Andreja 14 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 33.77
8. QARRI, Even 15 TIRANA 34.08
9. KATIC, Dusan 15 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 34.40

10. JOVANOV, Andrej 17 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 35.18
11. TRIMCESKI, Mihail 16 PFM 35.41
12. MARKOVIC, Andrej 13 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 35.69
13. POPOVIC, Rastko 14 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 36.38
14. KOLICI, Eno 16 TIRANA 36.42
15. KADI, Barjon 17 TIRANA 36.73
16. IVANOVSKI, Dimitar 17 Pk Beta Sharks 38.35
17. POPOVSKI, Simon 12 VARDAR 39.03
18. GEKIK, Darko 13 Pk Beta Sharks 39.60
19. VASEVSKI, Darko 16 TUMBA 40.19
20. KARASKAKOVSKI, Andrej 13 Pk Beta Sharks 41.11
21. ACEVSKI, Mihail 13 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 42.50
22. DELEV, Stefan 14 Pk Beta Sharks 43.28
23. KRSTEVSKI, Andrej 12 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 43.79
24. TRIMCEVSKI, Teodor 10 Pk Beta Sharks 43.94
25. KRASTEV, Radostin 9 LEVSKI 46.52
26. BOGDANOVSKI, Luka 13 VARDAR 46.89
27. MANCEV, Emil 10 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 49.28
28. TODOROVSKI, Damjan 9 Pk Beta Sharks 49.62
29. TODOROVSKI, Dimitar 9 Pk Beta Sharks 51.52
30. BUKLESKI, Viktor 8 Pk Beta Sharks 52.21
31. ATANASOVSKI, Dimitrij 11 VARDAR 53.41
32. MIHAYLOV, Filip 7 SPRINT 53.58
33. ILIEV, Leonel 8 Pk Beta Sharks 53.98
34. NIKOV, Petar 12 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 56.70
35. BOROJEVIKJ, Viktor 13 VARDAR 56.85
36. ATANASOVSKI, Luka 8 PFM 57.01
37. TOMEV, Filip 8 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 57.50
38. AVRAMOVSKI, Marko 11 PINGVIN 57.52
39. VELKOVSKI, Matej 9 VARDAR 57.68
40. ATANASOVSKI, Leon 8 PFM 57.85
41. GJROGIEVSKI, Andrej 10 AQVA 58.05
42. STANKOVSKI, Damjan 7 VARDAR 59.74
43. NAUMOVSKI, Filip 8 Pk Beta Sharks 1:00.37
44. STOJCEVSKI, Damjan 9 OKTOPOD 1:00.75
45. GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij 9 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 1:01.36
46. RAMADANI, Berat 12 LIRIJA 1:02.11
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XIV NEMO CUP 2018
Skopje, 17. - 18.11.2018

Event 3, Men, 50m Breaststroke, Open

Rank Age Time Pts

47. ATANASOVSKI, Daniel 11 PINGVIN 1:02.59
48. RAMADANI, Muharem 10 LIRIJA 1:06.43
49. ZANTEVSKI, Petar 11 STUDENT 1:15.32
50. STOJCEVSKI, Filip 9 OKTOPOD 1:35.38

DSQ ILIEVSKI, David 9 PFM 53.88
DSQ GEORGIEV, Maksim 9 STUDENT 1:06.79
DSQ MISHEVKI, Andrej 9 OKTOPOD 1:13.55
DSQ CRCAREVSKI, Antonio 10 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:15.36

YOB 2003 - 2004

1. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 14 PFM 32.96
2. STANKOVIC, Andreja 14 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 33.77
3. QARRI, Even 15 TIRANA 34.08
4. KATIC, Dusan 15 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 34.40
5. POPOVIC, Rastko 14 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 36.38
6. DELEV, Stefan 14 Pk Beta Sharks 43.28

YOB 2005 - 2006

1. ZIVANOVIC, Uros 13 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 31.26
2. MARKOVIC, Andrej 13 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 35.69
3. POPOVSKI, Simon 12 VARDAR 39.03
4. GEKIK, Darko 13 Pk Beta Sharks 39.60
5. KARASKAKOVSKI, Andrej 13 Pk Beta Sharks 41.11
6. ACEVSKI, Mihail 13 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 42.50
7. KRSTEVSKI, Andrej 12 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 43.79
8. BOGDANOVSKI, Luka 13 VARDAR 46.89
9. NIKOV, Petar 12 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 56.70

10. BOROJEVIKJ, Viktor 13 VARDAR 56.85
11. RAMADANI, Berat 12 LIRIJA 1:02.11

YOB 2007 - 2008

1. TRIMCEVSKI, Teodor 10 Pk Beta Sharks 43.94
2. MANCEV, Emil 10 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 49.28
3. ATANASOVSKI, Dimitrij 11 VARDAR 53.41
4. AVRAMOVSKI, Marko 11 PINGVIN 57.52
5. GJROGIEVSKI, Andrej 10 AQVA 58.05
6. ATANASOVSKI, Daniel 11 PINGVIN 1:02.59
7. RAMADANI, Muharem 10 LIRIJA 1:06.43
8. ZANTEVSKI, Petar 11 STUDENT 1:15.32

DSQ CRCAREVSKI, Antonio 10 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:15.36

YOB 2009 - 2010

1. KRASTEV, Radostin 9 LEVSKI 46.52
2. TODOROVSKI, Damjan 9 Pk Beta Sharks 49.62
3. TODOROVSKI, Dimitar 9 Pk Beta Sharks 51.52
4. BUKLESKI, Viktor 8 Pk Beta Sharks 52.21
5. ILIEV, Leonel 8 Pk Beta Sharks 53.98
6. ATANASOVSKI, Luka 8 PFM 57.01
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XIV NEMO CUP 2018
Skopje, 17. - 18.11.2018

Event 3, Boys, 50m Breaststroke, YOB 2009 - 2010

Rank Age Time Pts

7. TOMEV, Filip 8 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 57.50
8. VELKOVSKI, Matej 9 VARDAR 57.68
9. ATANASOVSKI, Leon 8 PFM 57.85

10. NAUMOVSKI, Filip 8 Pk Beta Sharks 1:00.37
11. STOJCEVSKI, Damjan 9 OKTOPOD 1:00.75
12. GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij 9 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 1:01.36
13. STOJCEVSKI, Filip 9 OKTOPOD 1:35.38

DSQ ILIEVSKI, David 9 PFM 53.88
DSQ GEORGIEV, Maksim 9 STUDENT 1:06.79
DSQ MISHEVKI, Andrej 9 OKTOPOD 1:13.55

2011 and younger

1. MIHAYLOV, Filip 7 SPRINT 53.58
2. STANKOVSKI, Damjan 7 VARDAR 59.74


